9:00am

9:15am

9:30am

9:45am

10:00am

10:15am

Preschool

10:30am

Gym Classes

10:45am

11:00am

11:15am

11:30am

11:45am

12:00pm

12:15pm

12:30pm

12:45pm

1:00pm

1:15pm

1:30pm

1:45pm

2:00pm

2:15pm

2:30pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

3:15pm

3:30pm

3:45pm

4:00pm

4:15pm

Teen Teen
Play Play

4:30pm

4:45pm

5:00pm

5:15pm

5:30pm

5:45pm

6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:45pm
8:00pm

8:15pm
8:30pm
8:45pm
9:00pm

Adult
Play Prescribe Adult
theY Play

Pickleball

9:15pm

9:30pm

9:45pm

10:00pm

Preschool
Gym Classes

Preschool
Gym Classes

Monday March 5th to Sunday April 22nd, 2018

D
o

Preschool

Gym Classes

Teen Play

Adult
Play

D
o

Teen
Play

Adult Play

Pickleball

SESSION D - MERRIMACK FIELD HOUSE SCHEDULE

Updated 3/16/18
Pickleball
8:00-10:00
Pickleba

/]

Adult 18+
Pick Up
Volleyball
A U D
A U )

Teen
Play
Adult
Play
Teen
(13- 17)
Pick Up
Volleyball
Adult 18+ —
Pick Up —
Volleyball —]

__|Courts 1 & 2 - on left entering fieldhouse

Wednesday and Friday mornings, 6:00 am, —
adult pick up basketball (full court). -

Tennis Courts - See Welcome Center for
reservations and contracts. —

Courts 3 & 4 - on right entering fieldhouse




