

## SESSION D - MERRIMACK FIELD HOUSE SCHEDULE

Monday March 5th to Sunday April 22nd, 2018

Updated 3/16/18

	Monday				Tuesday		Wednesday			Thursday				Friday		Saturday				Sunday	/
	Courts	Courts		Courts	Courts		Courts	Courts		Courts	Courts		Courts	Courts		Courts	Courts		Courts	Courts	
	1 & 2	3 & 4	Multi	1 & 2	3 & 4	Multi	1 & 2	3 & 4	Multi	1 & 2	3 & 4	Multi	1 & 2	3 & 4	Multi	1 & 2	3 & 4	Multi	1 & 2	3 & 4	Multi
	Left	Right	Court	Left	Right	Court	Left	Right	Court	Left	Right	Court	Left	Right	Court	Left	Right	Court	Left	Right	Court
9:00am																					
9:15am						-			-										Pickleball 8:00-10:00		
9:30am																					
9:45am									Dunnehant			Gate City							1		
10:00am						Dunashaal			Preschool			Gym Classes							Pick		
10:15am			Preschool  Gym Classes			Preschool Gym Classes			Gym Classes											Pickleba	
10:30am																				_	My Social
10:45am																					Sports
11:00am																					
11:15am															1						
11:30am															1						
11:45am																					
12:00pm															Gate City						
12:15pm															Gym						1
12:30pm															Classes						
12:45pm															1						-
												Gate City			}						
1:00pm						Preschool						Gym			+						A I
1:15pm						Gym Classes						Classes			4			-			A I
1:30pm						Gylli Clusses									+						Adult 18+
1:45pm															-						Pick Up
2:00pm															}						- Volleyball
2:15pm															4						A I
2:30pm																					A I
2:45pm																		Adult Floor			
3:00pm																		Hockey			
3:15pm	Teen			Teen			Teen Play			Teen			Teen					ĺ			4
3:30pm	Play			Play			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Play			Play								
3:45pm																					Badminton
4:00pm																					Dudiiiiii
4:15pm																					
4:30pm						Pre-K			Pre-K Soccer												
4:45pm						Basketball			Pre-K Soccer												
5:00pm	Adult					Pre-K Rookie															
5:15pm	Play		Prescribe	Adult	Youth B-Ball	Sports	Adult		Youth Soccer	Adult Diss			Adult								
5:30pm			the Y	Play	Beginners		Play			Adult Play			Play								
5:45pm					(ages 6-9)	Pre-K				1			1					Badminton	F.A	CILITY CL	OSED
6:00pm						Basketball			Youth Floor						Teen						1
6:15pm					Youth B-Ball Int				Hockey						(13 - 17)						
6:30pm					(ages 9-12)				,						Pick Up						+
6:45pm															Volleyball						
7:00pm																	ACILITY CL	OSED			
7:00pm 7:15pm	Nashua B	askethall																			+
	Leag		My Social			My Social						My Social				Wed	nesday a	nd Friday ı basketball	norning	s, 6:00 a	ım,
7:30pm	Leug	gue	_			Sports									Adult 18+	adul	lt pick up	basketball	(full cou	ırt).	<u> </u>
7:45pm			Sports Floor Hockey	Pickleball		_	loor					Sports Floor Hockey			Pick Up	Teni	nis Courts	s - See Wel	come Ce	nter for	
8:00pm															<b>Volleyball</b>	rese	rvations	and contra	cts.		<u> </u>
8:15pm						Hockey		0 4 15	Pickleball		носкеу										
8:30pm									Adult						-	Courts 1 & 2 - on left enteri Courts 3 & 4 - on right enter				eldhous	e  _
8:45pm									Volleyball							Courts 3 & 4 - on right er			ntering fieldhous		,e
9:00pm									League												
9:15pm																					
9:30pm																					
9:45pm																					
10:00pm										<b>FACILITY</b> (	CLOSED										